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QSA important Dates for 2021

Our full calendar of important dates can be found on our website at http://gldstoma.asn.au/calendar/

Month Date Information

January 21 Tuesday 26/1/2021 Closed for Australia Day Public Holiday

April 21 Monday 5/4/2021 Closed for Easter Monday Public Holiday
Monday 26/4/2021 Closed for ANZAC Day Public Holiday

May 21 Monday 3/5/2021 Closed for Labour Day Public Holiday

June 21 Wednesday 30/6/2021 ;ﬁlzo:rid for End of Financial Year Stocktake until
Wednesday 30/6/2021 Annual subscriptions due

August 21 Wednesday 11/8/2021 Closed for Ekka Public Holiday

October 21 Monday 4/10/2021 Closed for Queens Birthday Public Holiday
Thursday 9/12/2021 Cut off for December/January orders

December 21 Thursday 23/12/2021 Association closes for Christmas (reopens 4/1/2022)

Important information for 2021:

e Due to the increasing risks to cyber security, QLD Stoma Association will be phasing out
email ordering during 2021. Orders should be placed through our members online
ordering portal where possible.

e Annual subscriptions are due on 30 June 2021. The annual subscription for 2021/2022 is
S70 for non concessional members, or S60 for members who provide a copy of their
commonwealth issued concession card (copies can be submitted through our members
online ordering portal)

e To avoid delays in supply because of our end of financial year stocktake and our Christmas
closure, members should place their June/July orders and their December/January orders
as one double order. Members adopting a two month ordering cycle should place their
order for supply in every “even” month (Feb, April, June, August, Oct, Dec)

Correspondence to: _
QSA Ph: 07 3359 7570

PO Box 370, . . Fax: 07 3350 1882
CHERMSIDE SOUTH QLD 4032 Email: admin@qgldstoma.asn.au
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